CornerStone® Select Snag-Proof Pocket Polo.
CS412P

Cornerm'

Made to w ork, this high-performance polo can handle
w hatever your job dishes out. Snags, w rinkles, odors and
moisture don't stand a chance-this rugged polo shrugs them

off so you maintain a clean, professional appearance.

s 6.6-ounce snag-proof polyester

Tag-free label

Flat knit collar

3-button placket w ith dyed-to-match buttons front

Left chest pocket
s Open hemsleeves

Side vents

Rental-friendly

Due to the nature of 100% polyester performance fabrics,

special care must be taken throughout the printing process.

CARE INSTRUCTIONS

Machine Wash Cold With Like Colors. Only Non-Chlorine

Bleach When Needed. Tumble Dry Low. Do Not Use Fabric back

Softner. Remove Promptly. Cool Iron If Necessary.
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SIZE CHART

3XL

4XL

2XL

Chest

50-53

54-57

32-34

35-37

38-40

41-43

44-46

47-49

COLOR INFORMATION

Please note: PMS code information is shown only when an exact match is available.

Black
PMS BLACK C

Dark Navy
PMS 532C

Red
PMS 186C

Safety Yellow




